
@ 38.7 Miles @ 38.7 Miles
Dir Miles ROLLY Dist Dir Miles ROLLY Dist
L 0 IRVINE CENTER DR 3.3 L 0 IRVINE CENTER DR 3.3
L 3.3 BARRANCA/MUIRLANDS 6.2 L 3.3 BARRANCA/MUIRLANDS 6.2
L 9.5 LA PAZ 0.3 L 9.5 LA PAZ 0.3
R 9.8 CHRISTANTA 0.7 R 9.8 CHRISTANTA 0.7
L 10.5 ESTANCIERO DRIVE 0.6 L 10.5 ESTANCIERO DRIVE 0.6
R 11.1 MARGUERITE PKWY 9.2 R 11.1 MARGUERITE PKWY 9.2
R 20.3 CALLE DEL CAMPO / 0.9 R 20.3 CALLE DEL CAMPO / 0.9

CALLE ARROYO CALLE ARROYO
L 21.2 PASEO TIRADOR 0.2 L 21.2 PASEO TIRADOR 0.2
S 21.4 SAN JUAN CRK TRL bikeway 0.3 S 21.4 SAN JUAN CRK TRL bikeway 0.3

under I-5 to sharp right to exit bikeway under I-5 to sharp right to exit bikeway
R 21.7 CAMINO CAPISTRANO 0.2 R 21.7 CAMINO CAPISTRANO 0.2
R 21.9 E LA PALMA AVE 0.1 R 21.9 E LA PALMA AVE 0.1
L 22 Alley to center parking log 0.2 L 22 Alley to center parking log 0.2

R 22.2 CAMINO CAPISTRANO 1.6 R 22.2 CAMINO CAPISTRANO 1.6
R 23.8 PASEO DE COLINAS 0.3 R 23.8 PASEO DE COLINAS 0.3
R 24.1 CABOT 2.8 R 24.1 CABOT 2.8
L 26.9 PASEO DE VALENCIA 2.5 L 26.9 PASEO DE VALENCIA 2.5
R 29.4 LOS ALISOS 1.1 R 29.4 LOS ALISOS 1.1
L 30.5 MUIRLANDS/BARRANCA 4.8 L 30.5 MUIRLANDS/BARRANCA 4.8
R 35.3 IRVINE CENTER DR 3.3 R 35.3 IRVINE CENTER DR 3.3
R 38.6 DEERWOOD 0.1 R 38.6 DEERWOOD 0.1
to 38.7 Deerfield Park to 38.7 Deerfield Park

QUESTIONS / COMMENTS 4/3/16 QUESTIONS / COMMENTS 4/3/16
RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG Fri 12 RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG Fri 12

Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org  Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org 

FRIDAY MORNING FRIDAY MORNING

STARBUCKS 32022 Camino Capistrano STARBUCKS 32022 Camino Capistrano
DEL OBISBO & CAMINO CAPISTRANO DEL OBISBO & CAMINO CAPISTRANO

SAN JUAN CAPISTRANO SAN JUAN CAPISTRANO

RETURN TO DEERFIELD PARK RETURN TO DEERFIELD PARK


